The ORIANA presents a post-top solar luminaire offering
a stylish vertical mount or the conventional horizontal
option for installation.
It comes with two optical choices catering to general
area lighting as well as pathways or cycleways. Typically
installed at heights ranging from 3.5 to 6 meters, and
available in 3000K and 4000K color temperatures,
the ORIANA, crafted from marine-grade aluminum, is

SOLIS ORIANA
| CHARACTERISTICS
| ORDER CODES
PRODUCT CODE NAME WATTAGE OPTIC CCT
SS12W830XT4191 ORIANA 12 T4 3000K
SS12W830XT2191 ORIANA 12 T2 3000K
SS12W840XT4191 ORIANA 12 T4 4000K
SS12W840XT2191 ORIANA 12 T2 4000K
GENERAL INFORMATION
Mounting height 3.5-6m
Testing standard AS/NZS 60598.1:2017
Warranty